
A-level Public Examination Timetable 2026

Date Start Qualification Board Code Component Duration
Week 2

Monday, 11th May 09:00 A-level Edexcel 9EC0 Economics A (Markets & Bus.behaviour) 2h
Tuesday, 12th May 09:00 A-level Edexcel 9GE0 Geography (Paper One) 2h 15

Wednesday, 13th May
09:00 A-level Edexcel 9ET0 English Literature (Drama) 2h 15
13:30 A-level Edexcel 9BS0 Business (Market,people & Global BuBusiness) 2h

Thursday, 14th May
09:00 Level 3 Edexcel 7MC0 Mathematics In Context (Comprehension) 1h 40
13:30 A-level Edexcel 9FM0KO Further Mathematics Option K0 (Core Pure Maths.1) 1h 30

Friday, 15th May 09:00 A-level AQA 7182 Psychology Adv Paper 1 2h
Week 3

Monday 18th May
09:00 A-level AQA 7192 Sociology Adv Paper 1 2h

13:30 A-level Edexcel 9EC0 Economics A (National & Global Economy) 2h

Tuesday, 19th May
09:00 A-level Edexcel 9BS0 Business (Activs,decision & Strats.) 2h
13:30 A-level AQA 7042DH History Adv Option Dh (History Adv Paper 1 Option D) 2h 30

Wednesday, 20th May
09:00 A-level AQA 7182 Psychology Adv Paper 2 2h
13:30 A-level AQA 7408D Physics Adv (turning Points) (Physics Adv Paper 1) 2h

Thursday, 21st May
09:00 A-level Edexcel 9PL0 Politics Option B (Uk Politics) 2h

13:30 A-level Edexcel 9FM0K0 Further Maths: Core Pure Maths 2 1h 30
A-level Edexcel 9GE0 Geography (Paper Two) 2h 15

Friday, 22nd May 09:00 Level 3 Edexcel 7MC0 Mathematics In Context (Applications) 1h 40
Week 4

Monday, 1st June 09:00 A-level Edexcel 9ET0 English Literature (Prose) 1h 15
A-level AQA 7408D Physics Adv (turning Points) (Physics Adv Paper 2) 2h

Tuesday, 2nd June
09:00 A-level AQA 7405 Chemistry Adv Paper 1 2h
13:30 A-level AQA 7042DH History Adv Option Dh (History Adv Paper 2 Option H) 2h 30

Wednesday, 3rd June
09:00 A-level AQA 7192 Sociology Adv Paper 2 2h
13:30 A-level Edexcel 9MA0 Pure Mathematics 1 2h

Thursday, 4th June
09:00 A-level Edexcel 9EC0 Economics A (Micro & Macro Economics) 2h

A-level WJEC A120PD Rs - Buddhism A Level (Rs Component1d Study Of Buddhism) 2h



Thursday, 4th June
13:30 A-level AQA 7402 Biology Adv Paper 1 2h

Friday, 5th June 09:00 A-level AQA 7182 Psychology Adv Paper 3 2h
Week 5

Monday, 8th June
09:00

A-level Edexcel 9PL0 Politics Optopn B (Uk Government) 2h

A-level AQA 7652T
French Adv Teacher Cond Option (French Adv Paper 1 List, Read 
& Writ) 2h 30

A-level AQA 7408D
Physics Adv (turning Points) (Physics Adv P3 Sections A & B Opt 
D) 2h

13:30 A-level Edexcel 9GE0 Geography (Paper Three) 2h 15

Tuesday, 9th June
09:00 A-level AQA 7405 Chemistry Adv Paper 2 2h

A-level WJEC A120PD Rs - Buddhism A Level (Rs Component2 Philosophy Of Religion) 2h
13:30 A-level Edexcel 9BS0 Business (Investigating Business) 2h

Wednesday, 10th June
09:00 A-level Edexcel 9ET0 English Literature (Poetry) 2h 15
13:30 A-level OCR H446A Computer Science Mod Upld (Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn) 2h 30

Thursday, 11th June 13:30 A-level Edexcel 9MA0 Pure Mathematics 2 2h

Friday, 12th June
09:00 A-level AQA 7402 Biology Adv Paper 2 2h
13:30 A-level AQA 7192 Sociology Adv Paper 3 2h

Week 6

Monday, 15th June
09:00 A-level AQA 7405 Chemistry Adv Paper 3 2h
13:30 A-level WJEC A120PD Rs - Buddhism A Level (Rs Component 3 Religion & Ethics) 2h

Tuesday, 16th June
09:00 A-level AQA 7402 Biology Adv Paper 3 2h

13:30 A-level Edexcel 9FM0K0 Further Mathematics Option K0 (Decision Maths.1) 1h 30
A-level Edexcel 9PL0 Politics Option B (Compar. Politics-global) 2h

Wednesday 17th June 09:00 A-level OCR H446A Computer Science Mod Pst (Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn) 2h 30
A-level AQA 7652T French Adv Teacher Cond Option (French Adv Paper 2 Writing) 2h

Thursday, 18th June 13:30 A-level Edexcel 9MA0 Mathematics (Statistics & Mechanics) 2h
Week 7

Monday, 22nd June 13:30 A-level Edexcel 9FM0K0 Further Mathematics Option K0 (Decision Maths.2) 1h 30
Wednesday, 24th June Contingency day

A level results day: 13 August 2026


